Slapanicky aquatlon (Triatlonovy seriél Slapanic 2023) - Celkové, 01.10.2023

# Jméno
Dob¢ak Martin (2008)
Hefman Jakub (2009)
Cibere Julie (2011)
Neugebauer Hubert (2011)
RUZitkova Eliska (2011)

v B W NP

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 16:10

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

ATK Slapanice

Elite Sport Boskovice
PKZN

ACT Lerak

Cas

00:09:42,20
00:10:23,60
00:11:05,00
00:13:13,60
00:13:51,80

Plavani
00:02:42,30(3)
00:02:21,30(1)
00:02:43,80(4)
00:04:38,40(5)
00:02:33,90(2)

Béh
00:06:59,90(1)
00:08:02,30(2)
00:08:21,20(3)
00:08:35,20(4)
00:11:17,90(5)



